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NSWCPS Swimming Championships 2025 - 2/04/2025

NSWCPS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 8-10 200 LC Metre IM Junior

MacKillop: 2:40.83 R Emerson Hoo3/04/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SC NarrellanVale 101 3:06.60Sciffer, Ava

SD Penshurst 102 3:15.10Lin, Chloe

Smm Randwick Nth 103 3:15.21Rugendyke, Francesca

SF Edmondson Pk 104 3:19.10Kim, Chelina

St Michaels 105 3:20.06Whilesmith, Ava

SB Castle Hill 106 3:24.84McVean, Emily

SP Coleambally 107 3:28.10Groves, Haddie

SM Drummoyne 108 3:30.71Hall, Georgia

SB Coogee 109 3:42.31McCanny, Aoibhin

SC Waverley  910 3:50.31Towill, Harriet

 
Event 2  Boys 8-10 200 LC Metre IM Junior

MacKillop: 2:55.70 R Andrew Noh13/03/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Olf Caringbah 101 3:04.05Hill, Asher

Olof Kingsgrove 102 3:05.62Zhang, Ray

VH Hunters Hill 103 3:16.92Petrolo, Tommen

SC Waverley 104 3:17.60Woodham, Brody

SJ Goulburn 105 3:20.68Edwards, John

Spx Unanderra 106 3:41.10McNally, Ryley

Ola Rouse Hill 107 3:42.98Clarke, Hamish

AH Five Dock 10--- DQThompson, Harry

Ola North Strath 10--- NSPignataro, Adam

SM Rydalmere 10--- NSCummings, Zachary

 
Event 3  Girls 11-13 200 LC Metre IM Senior

MacKillop: 2:34.33 R Anna Lee31/03/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SB Botany 111 2:36.22Hoo, Emerson

SS Strathfield 112 2:40.88Lee, Romee

SS Strathfield 123 2:41.16Lloyd-Jones, Genevieve

HF E Granville 114 2:52.19Piniero, Cairee

Sta Bowral 125 3:08.64Holding, Autumn

SJ Bulli 126 3:10.41Keane, Stella

SP Albury 117 3:11.52Austin, McKenna

Sfds Woolooware 11--- NSSimpson, Aria

SS Strathfield 12--- NSMcCarthy, Charlotte

SA Temora 12--- NSGrey, Annabelle

 
Event 4  Boys 11-13 200 LC Metre IM Senior

MacKillop: 2:42.21 R Jayden Weymark20/03/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SB Castle Hill 111 2:44.60Wu, Arthur

CB Lewisham 112 2:55.09An, Liam

SG Queanbeyan 123 2:58.16Dixon, Douglas

SB Castle Hill 114 2:59.89McVean, Cameron

SJ Bulli 115 3:01.97Turner, Archer

J23 Stanhope Gdn 126 3:02.13Cho, Yoo Chan

Sta Bowral 127 3:02.40Hagen, Billy

SM North Sydney 118 3:02.50Balcombe, Matthew

Olsh Randwick 129 3:05.92McCann, Jack

Oln Lawson 1110 3:10.46Boyd, Alex

 
Event 5  Girls 8-10 50 LC Metre Backstroke Junior

MacKillop: 36.85 R Emerson Hoo3/04/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SC NarrellanVale 101 38.61Sciffer, Ava

SP Coleambally 102 40.05Groves, Haddie

MD Blakehurst  93 41.95Li, Selena

SD Penshurst 104 41.99Lin, Chloe

SM Meadowbank 105 42.34Kable, Evie

SF Edmondson Pk 106 42.94Kim, Chelina

SB Castle Hill 107 43.28McVean, Emily

SM Drummoyne 108 44.28Hall, Georgia

St Michaels 109 44.41Whilesmith, Ava

HS Lavington 1010 45.49Trippett, Evalyn

SJ Goulburn 1011 45.71Bowden, Stella

SA Clovelly 1012 46.42Hoiles, Chloe

Olor Kellyville  913 46.55Ashley, Sapphire

SB Coogee 1014 46.63McCanny, Aoibhin

SB Batehaven 1015 48.26Tyrrell, Annabelle

 
Event 6  Boys 8-10 50 LC Metre Backstroke Junior

MacKillop: 37.44 R Christian Taylor26/03/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Olof Kingsgrove 101 39.62Zhang, Ray

AH Five Dock 102 40.53Thompson, Harry

SM Rydalmere 103 41.26Cummings, Zachary

Olf Caringbah 104 41.42Hill, Asher

VH Hunters Hill 105 41.90Petrolo, Tommen

SJ Kingswood 106 42.53Gardiner, Oliver

SC Waverley 107 43.78Woodham, Brody

Ola Rouse Hill 108 44.29Clarke, Hamish

GS Fairymeadow 109 44.51Barlow, Angus

SJ Goulburn 1010 45.00Edwards, John

Stm Ruse 1011 45.64Wragg-Leighton, Zachary

MD Blakehurst  912 45.72Roach, Lachlan

SP Albury 1013 46.02Kempton, Hudson

MD Wagga Wagga 1014 46.12Last, Finn

SP Bega 1015 47.88Lay, Austin

SM Baulkham Hill 1016 49.16Delmage, Ashton

 
Event 7  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Backstroke

MacKillop: 34.21 R Emerson Hoo2/04/2025

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SB Botany 111 34.21RHoo, Emerson

SS Strathfield 112 35.07Lee, Romee

SJ Oran Park 113 38.50Wright, Aurelia

Olf Caringbah 114 38.96Brown, Mia

HF E Granville 115 39.43Piniero, Cairee

SM Baulkham Hill 116 40.67Cruchinho, Daniela

Sfds Woolooware 117 40.69Simpson, Aria

Olsh Randwick 118 41.36Kennelly, Maggie

SC Ryde 119 41.69Head, Olivia

SB Castle Hill 1110 42.38Heneghan, Annie

Sta Bowral 1111 42.42Sullivan, Erin

SB Batehaven 1112 43.52Fleming, Beatrix

SP Albury 1113 43.78Austin, McKenna

Olow Emu Plains 1114 44.77Meliska, Imy

SG Queanbeyan 1115 45.04Dixon, Ayla

SM Yoogali 1116 45.36McLean, Emma

 
Event 8  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Backstroke

MacKillop: 34.77 R Victor Strokin27/03/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CB Lewisham 111 36.53An, Liam

SM Richmond 112 36.56Sieders, Beau

SM North Sydney 113 37.57Balcombe, Matthew

SB Castle Hill 114 38.50Wu, Arthur

SM Lane Cove 115 39.41Jarmulowicz, Antoni

SJ Bulli 116 39.54Turner, Archer
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(Event 8  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Marayong 117 39.74Ford, William

Oln Lawson 118 39.91Boyd, Alex

SP Camden 119 40.49Flippence, Chase

Smsj Maroubra B 1110 40.54MacNamara, Benny

SC Gymea 1111 41.66Winchester, Dale

SJ Leeton 1112 42.36Watson, William

SP Enmore 1113 42.67Alvarez, Jake

LC Pambula 1114 43.22Purser, Jett

SA Nth Albury 1115 44.66Drinkwater, Taylor

 
Event 9  Girls 12-13 50 LC Metre Backstroke Senior

MacKillop: 32.74 R Anna Lee31/03/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SS Strathfield 121 35.71McCarthy, Charlotte

SS Strathfield 122 36.15Lloyd-Jones, Genevieve

Sta Bowral 123 37.02Holding, Autumn

SH Cootamundra 124 38.26Lake, Zoe

MD Blakehurst 125 38.49De Carle, Eve

SM North Sydney 126 39.88Dynon, Ava

Olow Emu Plains 127 39.89McGrath, Maddison

SH Kooringal 128 40.01Figgis, Zali

MI Quakers Hill 129 40.36Lynch, Charlotte

SM Kenthurst 1210 40.84Weir, Aila-Rose

SJ Glebe 1211 40.87La Rosa, Anabel

MD Wagga Wagga 1212 41.39Swann, Zara

SJ Bulli 1213 41.59Keane, Stella

SA Temora 1214 41.92Grey, Annabelle

SC Ryde 1215 42.43Vella, Eleanor

SF Glenbrook 1216 42.80Hetherington, Eva

 
Event 10  Boys 12-13 50 LC Metre Backstroke Senior

MacKillop: 33.79 R Hunter Bastow3/04/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Olol Baulkham H 121 36.63Makdessi, Daniel

SR S Hurstville 122 37.25Wang, Daniel

Sta Bowral 123 38.37Hagen, Billy

SG Queanbeyan 124 38.50Dixon, Douglas

SC Holsworthy 125 38.81Di Martino, Luca

SA Picton 126 38.96Galea, Logan

SB Castle Hill 127 39.80Leung, Haiden

SD Penshurst 128 40.46Aforo-Addo, Julius

MD Blakehurst 129 40.88De Carle, Nash

SP Mortlake 1210 41.02Gao, Nathan

J23 Stanhope Gdn 1211 41.69Cho, Yoo Chan

MD Wagga Wagga 1212 41.70Dunn, Charles

CB Lewisham 1213 41.81Graham, Sebastian

SB Castle Hill 1214 42.83Sahabu, James

SP Griffith 1215 42.97Dal Broi, Massimo

SJ Boorawa 1216 46.43McGuiness, Edward

 
Event 11  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Metre Backstroke Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HC Glenwood 101 1:03.59Senior, Imogen S10

B Glenmore Park  92 1:12.11Belcastro, Ivy S10

 
Event 13  Girls 11-13 50 LC Metre Backstroke Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJ Goulburn 121 1:23.09Quade, Sophie S13

Sfa Glendenning 132 1:50.31Brooks, Eden S14

Sfa Arncliffe 12--- X1:18.35Anderson-Smith, Temperance S19

 
Event 14  Boys 11-13 50 LC Metre Backstroke Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SC Waverley 121 41.41Wilson, Christian S14

SM Shellharbour 132 42.97Mackay, Lachlan S14

GS Fairymeadow 133 56.71Wright Matthews, Chase S14

Olm Mt Pritchard 124 58.61Wan, Hudson S9

SV Ashhfield 11*5 54.53Pontoh, Adian S19

B Glenmore Park 11*5 57.96Moschoudis, Aydan S19

 
Event 15  Girls 8-10 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Junior

MacKillop: 40.56 R Emmerson Hoo3/04/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SD Penshurst 101 45.22Lin, Chloe

MD Blakehurst  92 46.50Li, Selena

Olqp Gladesville 103 48.99Dillon, Lucia

SF Edmondson Pk 104 49.86Kim, Chelina

SB Castle Hill 105 50.34McVean, Emily

SA Malabar 106 50.38Guest, Taya

St Michaels 107 50.90Whilesmith, Ava

SB Coogee 108 50.95McCanny, Aoibhin

SP Coleambally 109 51.12Groves, Haddie

SA Clovelly 1010 51.31Hoiles, Chloe

SJ Goulburn 1011 54.52Jiang, Belinda

SP Griffith  912 55.10Callipari, Audrey

SH Cootamundra 1013 56.16Sannazzaro, Ella

MI Quakers Hill  914 57.39Sablina, Darya

 
Event 16  Boys 8-10 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Junior

MacKillop: 42.52 R Cameron McVean3/04/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Olof Kingsgrove 101 44.55Zhang, Ray

AH Five Dock 102 44.96Thompson, Harry

VH Hunters Hill 103 48.57Petrolo, Tommen

CB Lewisham 104 48.73Tran, Lucas

SC Waverley 105 48.90Woodham, Brody

ST Mascot 106 49.00Kusno, Moses

SJ Goulburn 107 49.11Edwards, John

Ola Rouse Hill 108 49.43Clarke, Hamish

SM Rydalmere 109 50.40Cummings, Zachary

SM Corowa  910 51.68Teh-Macpherson, Ethan

GS Fairymeadow 1011 52.56Barlow, Angus

MM Penrith South 1012 53.26Beazley, Thomas

SC NarrellanVale 1013 53.73Johnson, Tyler

SJ Culcairn 1014 54.33Scholz, Isaac

Spp Goulburn 1015 55.15Swan, Kyson

Olow Emu Plains 1016 55.92Cairns, Henry

 
Event 17  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Breaststroke

MacKillop: 36.88 R Emerson Hoo2/04/2025

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SB Botany 111 36.88RHoo, Emerson

SS Strathfield 112 39.93Lee, Romee

HF E Granville 113 41.17Piniero, Cairee

SP Mortlake 114 41.19Yates, Yasmin

Sfds Woolooware 115 43.40Simpson, Aria

MD Blakehurst 116 43.76Roach, Isla

SB Castle Hill 117 44.15Heneghan, Annie

SF Bankstown 118 44.99Touma, Olivia

SM Baulkham Hill 119 45.01Cruchinho, Daniela

SM Yoogali 1110 45.69McLean, Emma

SP Albury 1111 46.24Austin, McKenna
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(Event 17  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sta Bowral 1112 47.62Sullivan, Erin

SJ Oran Park 1113 49.83Wright, Aurelia

SM Kenthurst 1114 51.31Zec, Elle

SB Batehaven 1115 51.32Fleming, Beatrix

SP Bega 1116 52.56Gowing, Mia

 
Event 18  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Breaststroke

MacKillop: 38.66 R Cameron McVean2/04/2025

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SB Castle Hill 111 38.66RMcVean, Cameron

SJ Bulli 112 41.03Turner, Archer

SB Castle Hill 113 41.88Wu, Arthur

SM Richmond 114 42.46Sieders, Beau

HC Woollahra 115 43.77Nixon, Henry

SM North Sydney 116 44.23Balcombe, Matthew

LC Pambula 117 45.22Purser, Jett

SR S Hurstville 118 46.80Chu, Ashton

SP Sutherland 119 46.86Likhosherstov, Dennis

MD Wagga Wagga 1110 48.70Suidgeest, Darcy

Olow Emu Plains 1111 48.96Mills, Eli

SJ Dapto 1112 49.61Pedersen, Brody

Smsj Maroubra B 1113 49.79MacNamara, Benny

Hen Wagga 1114 51.14Fellows, Oscar

CB Lewisham 11--- NSAn, Liam

 
Event 19  Girls 12-13 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Senior

MacKillop: 36.72 R Anna Lee30/03/2026

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SS Strathfield 121 40.03Lloyd-Jones, Genevieve

SM Kenthurst 122 41.17Weir, Aila-Rose

JB Bonnyrigg 123 41.87Romero, Melanie

SS Strathfield 124 43.17McCarthy, Charlotte

MD Blakehurst 125 43.85De Carle, Eve

HC Helensburg 126 44.66Bernardini, Vida

SP Camden 127 44.84Rasmussen, Jaimee

SJ Leeton 128 44.96Sheldrick, Bronte

SB Coogee 129 45.07McCanny, Mairead

MI Quakers Hill 1210 45.15Lynch, Charlotte

SP Kogarah 1211 45.21Valle, Isabella

SA Temora 1212 45.42Watts, Abby

SH Kooringal 1213 45.99Figgis, Zali

SA Girraween 1214 48.28Lo, Jasmine

SA Temora 12--- NSGrey, Annabelle

 
Event 20  Boys 12-13 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Senior

MacKillop: 38.64 R Payton Lalwani3/04/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J23 Stanhope Gdn 121 42.62Cho, Yoo Chan

Olsh Randwick 122 43.09McCann, Jack

SB Castle Hill 123 44.40Leung, Haiden

SM Hurstville 124 44.46Hubbard, Ashton

SG Gregory Hills 125 44.51Cummins, Tyler

SG Queanbeyan 126 45.21Dixon, Douglas

SC Panania 127 45.99Rutter, Will

HS Lavington 128 46.28Volkers, Chayse

SB Castle Hill 129 46.60Sahabu, James

SS Miranda 1210 47.22Lieshout, Cooper

SB Annandale 1211 48.11Digby, Alexander

MI Quakers Hill 1212 49.59Ransom, Hayden

SC Holsworthy 1213 49.77Di Martino, Luca

SM Corowa 1214 50.08Lees, Austin

SJ Boorawa 1215 51.00McGuiness, Edward

SJ Bulli 12--- DQWiedersehn, Keon

 
Event 21  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HC Glenwood 101 1:33.62Senior, Imogen SB9

B Glenmore Park  92 1:35.54Belcastro, Ivy SB9

 
Event 23  Girls 11-13 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJ Goulburn 121 1:44.37Quade, Sophie SB13

Sfa Arncliffe 12--- XDQAnderson-Smith, Temperance SB19

 
Event 24  Boys 11-13 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SM Shellharbour 131 45.60Mackay, Lachlan SB14

SC Waverley 122 48.29Wilson, Christian SB14

GS Fairymeadow 133 1:02.29Wright Matthews, Chase SB14

SV Ashhfield 114 59.35Pontoh, Adian SB19

Olm Mt Pritchard 125 1:36.88Wan, Hudson SB9

 
Event 25  Girls 8-10 50 LC Metre Butterfly Junior

MacKillop: 32.67 R Emerson Hoo3/04/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SM Meadowbank 101 37.71Kable, Evie

SC NarrellanVale 102 38.32Sciffer, Ava

SP Coleambally 103 38.53Groves, Haddie

Smm Randwick Nth 104 38.86Rugendyke, Francesca

SB Castle Hill 105 40.61McVean, Emily

SD Penshurst 106 40.87Lin, Chloe

St Michaels 107 41.43Whilesmith, Ava

MI Quakers Hill  98 41.68Sablina, Darya

SF Edmondson Pk 109 42.85Kim, Chelina

VH Hunters Hill 1010 43.49Scarpignato, Ella

HS North Ryde 1011 45.02Casal, Alexandra

SM Drummoyne 1012 45.71Hall, Georgia

Spa Winston Hill  913 51.17Joseph, Thea

SA Nth Albury 1014 51.22Holloway, Ivy

SJ Boorawa 1015 55.86Corcoran, Annabelle

SH Cootamundra 1016 59.95Sannazzaro, Ella

 
Event 26  Boys 8-10 50 LC Metre Butterfly Junior

MacKillop: 35.93 R Theodore Pasialis1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VH Hunters Hill 101 36.29Petrolo, Tommen

SC Waverley 102 36.53Woodham, Brody

Olof Kingsgrove 103 38.70Zhang, Ray

AH Five Dock 10*4 41.16Thompson, Harry

SJ Kingswood 10*4 41.16Gardiner, Oliver

CB Lewisham 106 41.42Tran, Lucas

SJ Bulli 107 42.65Villiami, Isikeli

Olf Caringbah 108 43.58Hill, Asher

Ola Rouse Hill 109 44.96Clarke, Hamish

SM Rydalmere 1010 45.67Cummings, Zachary

GS Fairymeadow 1011 45.99Barlow, Angus

SJ Goulburn 1012 47.63Edwards, John

MD Wagga Wagga 1013 49.76McGee, Louis

Spp Goulburn 1014 51.22Swan, Kyson

SJ Culcairn 1015 1:00.82Scholz, Isaac

CC Cranebrook 10--- DQFokes, Thomas
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Event 27  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Butterfly

MacKillop: 30.41 R Emerson Hoo2/04/2025

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SB Botany 111 30.41RHoo, Emerson

SS Strathfield 112 32.54Lee, Romee

HF E Granville 113 33.68Piniero, Cairee

SJ Oran Park 114 36.33Wright, Aurelia

SS Strathfield 115 37.31Nguyen, Celine

GS Hoxton Park 116 38.14Umali, Jhezzimae

SB Castle Hill 117 38.75Heneghan, Annie

Sfds Woolooware 118 39.22Dewhurst, Amelia

Olsh Randwick 119 40.46Kennelly, Maggie

SP Albury 1110 42.00Austin, McKenna

Olqp Greystanes 1111 42.08Crestani, Ava

Sta Bowral 1112 42.35Sullivan, Erin

SJ Boorawa 1113 42.57Taylor, Roxy

Olmc Wworthville 1114 44.86Bovino, Lucinda

SB Batehaven 1115 45.84Fleming, Beatrix

SM Yoogali 1116 46.80McLean, Emma

 
Event 28  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Butterfly

MacKillop: 32.33 R Lachlan Foley22/03/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SM Richmond 111 34.50Sieders, Beau

SB Castle Hill 112 34.81Wu, Arthur

CB Lewisham 113 34.92An, Liam

SP Camden 114 35.32Flippence, Chase

Oln Lawson 115 36.14Boyd, Alex

SM Lane Cove 116 37.28Jarmulowicz, Antoni

SM North Sydney 117 38.62Balcombe, Matthew

SC NarrellanVale 118 39.70McMullen, Emory

BS Clifton Gdns 119 40.15Bursik, Oliver

Olf Caringbah 1110 40.66Bagnall, Braxton

Hen Wagga 1111 40.74Fellows, Oscar

J23 Stanhope Gdn 1112 41.72Howard, Flynn

LC Pambula 1113 42.24Purser, Jett

SD Penshurst 1114 42.65Aebi, Brandon

SJ Leeton 1115 44.55Watson, William

SJ Goulburn 1116 46.67Toole, Chayse

 
Event 29  Girls 12-13 50 LC Metre Butterfly Senior

MacKillop: 31.48 R Anna Lee30/03/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SS Strathfield 121 35.31Lloyd-Jones, Genevieve

Spx Unanderra 122 35.39McPherson, Addison

Sta Bowral 123 35.56Holding, Autumn

SP Kogarah 124 35.63Valle, Isabella

SA Temora 125 35.67Grey, Annabelle

JB Bonnyrigg 126 36.04Romero, Melanie

SH Cootamundra 127 36.20Lake, Zoe

Olsh Randwick 128 36.28Concannon, Finella

SM Lane Cove 129 37.44Begg, Zali

SJ Glebe 1210 37.55La Rosa, Anabel

Olow Emu Plains 1211 38.54McGrath, Maddison

MI Quakers Hill 1212 38.68Lynch, Charlotte

SJ Lockhart 1213 39.93Smith, Eva

SH Kooringal 1214 40.30Figgis, Zali

SM Kenthurst 1215 44.98Weir, Aila-Rose

Olol Baulkham H 1216 49.83Alberto, Sophia

 
Event 30  Boys 12-13 50 LC Metre Butterfly Senior

MacKillop: 31.34 R Matthew MacDonald3/04/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sta Bowral 121 34.26Hagen, Billy

SR S Hurstville 122 37.05Wang, Daniel

SB Castle Hill 123 38.41Leung, Haiden

MD Blakehurst 124 38.42De Carle, Nash

SP Mortlake 125 38.46Gao, Nathan

SP Moss Vale 126 38.50Holmes, Henry

Olsh Randwick 127 38.65McCann, Jack

Olol Baulkham H 128 38.72Makdessi, Daniel

Olow Emu Plains 129 39.28Layt, Jack

SG Queanbeyan 1210 40.39Dixon, Douglas

CB Lewisham 1211 41.17Graham, Sebastian

SB Castle Hill 1212 41.50Cornelly, Lincoln

MD Wagga Wagga 1213 43.22Dunn, Charles

SB Batehaven 1214 43.98Powell, Taj

SC Holsworthy 12--- DQDi Martino, Luca

SM Corowa 12--- NSLees, Austin

 
Event 31  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Metre Butterfly Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

B Glenmore Park  9--- DQBelcastro, Ivy S10

 
Event 34  Boys 11-13 50 LC Metre Butterfly Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SM Shellharbour 131 45.14Mackay, Lachlan S14

SC Waverley 122 45.38Wilson, Christian S14

GS Fairymeadow 133 1:09.82Wright Matthews, Chase S14

 
Event 35  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

MacKillop: 34.27 R Emerson Hoo22/03/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Malabar  81 40.69Maybury, Kenzie

Olqp Gladesville  82 40.91Dillon, Sinead

Sfds Woolooware  83 40.98Hohenberg, Willow

SJ Bulli  84 41.01Barlow, Allegra

SD Penshurst  85 42.48Cheuk, Giselle

SB Gwynneville  86 42.49Mackey, Della

SJ Riverwood  87 43.30Gabriel, Havana

Hen Wagga  88 44.10Fitzgerald, Moya

Spp Goulburn  89 44.23Fischer, Isabelle

Sfa Arncliffe  810 44.88Ainsworth, Soraya

SG Gregory Hills  811 46.31Clark, Alexia

Olow Emu Plains  812 46.94Cairns, Lucy

SN Penrith  813 47.26Spain, Charlotte

SM Windsor  814 47.68Rose, Charlee

SJ Goulburn  815 47.73Grant, Lucy

SB Castle Hill  816 48.58Zhao, Alice

SJ Junee  817 49.08Moloney, Olive

 
Event 36  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

MacKillop: 35.63 R Leslie Neilson26/03/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SP Griffith  81 38.54Violi, Orlando

SD Penshurst  82 40.15Denny, Isaac

SB Coogee  83 40.61Schneider, Tobias

SH Cootamundra  84 40.98Gammon, Fletcher

ST Denistone  85 41.48Hu, Oscar

SM Thirroul  86 41.50Clark, Van

GS Fairymeadow  87 41.74Payne, Parker

Sfds Woolooware  88 42.02Simpson, Harvey
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(Event 36  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sap Austral  89 42.59Batger, Korbyn

Olow Emu Plains  810 43.12Thompson, Noah

SC Ryde  811 43.64Ho, Lachlan

Olol Baulkham H  812 47.04Fallins, William

SH Cootamundra  813 50.72Manwaring, Henry

CC Cranebrook  814 51.35O'Connell, Mick

SA Castle Hill  815 58.19Riley, Lucas

 
Event 37  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

MacKillop: 32.35 R Emerson Hoo30/03/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MD Blakehurst  91 36.21Li, Selena

MI Quakers Hill  92 37.27Sablina, Darya

SM Shellharbour  93 38.20Creighton, Mahli

SP Griffith  94 38.84Callipari, Audrey

SM Daceyville  95 39.08Linville, Joanne

SP Griffith  96 39.10Callipari, Victoria

SC Waverley  97 39.18Towill, Harriet

SC Corrimal  98 39.32Bulley, Indie

SM Windsor  99 39.60Werner, Shelby

SP Mortlake  910 39.68Duong, Jasmine

SG Gregory Hills  911 39.76Gordon, Olivia

SA Castle Hill  912 41.11Riley, Isabelle

Ola Rouse Hill  913 41.26Atalla, Gabriella

MD Blakehurst  914 41.36Tsitos, Evelyn

SJ Moorebank  915 41.38Lapham, Zaliyah

SM Young  916 41.80Brodbeck, Evie

SP Bega  917 44.34Gowing, Ava

 
Event 38  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

MacKillop: 33.12 R Jackson Blake28/03/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Olow Emu Plains  91 36.20Meliska, Eamon

MD Blakehurst  92 36.81Roach, Lachlan

SC Waverley  93 37.04Forde, Rafferty

Olf Caringbah  94 37.80Smith, Nate

SR S Hurstville  95 38.29Wang, George

SP Griffith  96 38.67Dickie, James

Ola North Strath  97 38.69Davidson, Lucas

St Michaels  98 38.95Thompson, Spencer

SB Lalor Park  99 39.01Edsall, Hugh

SG Gregory Hills  910 39.13Thomas, Henry

SM Daceyville  911 40.10Dowsetthill, Parker

Santa Sophia  912 40.26Lao-Israel, Franco

SM Corowa  913 40.35Teh-Macpherson, Ethan

HC Helensburg  914 44.62Duncan, Blake

SG Queanbeyan  915 45.08Wetzel, Arlo

SM Crookwell  916 47.93Charnock, Lucas

 
Event 39  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

MacKillop: 30.00 R Emerson Hoo3/04/2024

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SC NarrellanVale 101 33.38Sciffer, Ava

Smm Randwick Nth 102 33.42Rugendyke, Francesca

SP Coleambally 103 34.93Groves, Haddie

SF Edmondson Pk 10*4 35.07Kim, Chelina

SD Penshurst 10*4 35.07Lin, Chloe

SM Meadowbank 106 35.10Kable, Evie

Olqp Gladesville 107 35.68Dillon, Lucia

SM Drummoyne 108 35.82Hall, Georgia

St Michaels 109 36.25Whilesmith, Ava

SB Castle Hill 1010 36.49McVean, Emily

Sfds Woolooware 1011 36.61Snowball, Zoe

SB Batehaven 1012 37.30Tyrrell, Annabelle

Sta Springwood 1013 38.54Greaney, Addison

B Glenmore Park 1014 39.85Martin, Natalya

SJ Goulburn 1015 40.36Bowden, Stella

SA Nth Albury 1016 40.60Holloway, Ivy

 
Event 40  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

MacKillop: 31.79 R Zac Brown22/03/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AH Five Dock 101 32.01Thompson, Harry

Olof Kingsgrove 102 33.58Zhang, Ray

SC Waverley 103 34.43Woodham, Brody

VH Hunters Hill 104 35.26Petrolo, Tommen

Olf Caringbah 105 35.38Hill, Asher

CB Lewisham 106 35.53Tran, Lucas

MD Wagga Wagga 107 35.71Last, Finn

SJ Kingswood 108 35.78Gardiner, Oliver

GS Fairymeadow 109 36.50Barlow, Angus

SJ Goulburn 1010 36.94Edwards, John

CC Cranebrook 1011 37.54Fokes, Thomas

Ola Rouse Hill 1012 37.88Clarke, Hamish

MD Wagga Wagga 1013 38.64Green, Max

SM Rydalmere 1014 38.85Cummings, Zachary

Stm Ruse 1015 39.17Wragg-Leighton, Zachary

SP Bega 1016 39.86Lay, Austin

 
Event 41  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

MacKillop: 28.52 R Emerson Hoo2/04/2025

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SB Botany 111 28.52RHoo, Emerson

SS Strathfield 112 31.20Lee, Romee

SS Strathfield 113 32.95Nguyen, Celine

Sta Bowral 114 32.99Sullivan, Erin

SJ Oran Park 115 33.74Wright, Aurelia

SM Baulkham Hill 116 33.81Cruchinho, Daniela

HF E Granville 117 33.82Piniero, Cairee

GS Hoxton Park 118 33.91Umali, Jhezzimae

SP Albury 119 34.07Austin, McKenna

Sfds Woolooware 1110 34.17Simpson, Aria

Olf Caringbah 1111 34.38Brown, Mia

SB Castle Hill 1112 35.19Heneghan, Annie

SP Bega 1113 35.38Gowing, Mia

SB Batehaven 1114 36.22Fleming, Beatrix

SM Yoogali 1115 37.11McLean, Emma

Olqp Greystanes 1116 37.35Crestani, Ava

 
Event 42  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

MacKillop: 29.89 R Zac Brown30/03/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SM Richmond 111 31.10Sieders, Beau

CB Lewisham 112 31.70An, Liam

Oln Lawson 113 32.00Boyd, Alex

SB Castle Hill 114 32.26Wu, Arthur

SJ Bulli 115 32.96Turner, Archer

SM North Sydney 116 33.11Balcombe, Matthew

SB Castle Hill 117 33.44McVean, Cameron

SR S Hurstville 118 33.50Chu, Ashton

SP Camden 119 33.55Flippence, Chase

Olf Caringbah 1110 33.80Bagnall, Braxton
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(Event 42  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LC Pambula 1111 34.24Purser, Jett

Smsj Maroubra B 1112 34.76MacNamara, Benny

SA Nth Albury 1113 36.05Drinkwater, Taylor

MD Wagga Wagga 1114 37.09McPherson, Jet

 
Event 43  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle Primary

MacKillop: 28.72 R Anna Lee31/03/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SS Strathfield 121 30.79Lloyd-Jones, Genevieve

SS Strathfield 122 31.97McCarthy, Charlotte

Sta Bowral 123 32.03Holding, Autumn

SS Strathfield 124 32.06Mackey, Grace

SJ Leeton 125 32.41Sheldrick, Bronte

JB Bonnyrigg 126 32.53Romero, Melanie

Spx Unanderra 127 32.79McPherson, Addison

SA Temora 128 33.05Watts, Abby

SM Lane Cove 129 33.06Begg, Zali

MD Blakehurst 1210 33.10De Carle, Eve

MI Quakers Hill 1211 33.45Lynch, Charlotte

SM Kenthurst 1212 33.77Weir, Aila-Rose

Olor Kellyville 1213 34.80Powell, Sophia

SA Temora 1214 34.91Grey, Annabelle

SA Nth Albury 1215 34.95Scott, Amelia

Olow Emu Plains 1216 35.34McGrath, Maddison

 
Event 44  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle Primary

MacKillop: 28.06 R Te Haumi Maxwell20/03/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SM Hurstville 121 31.19Hubbard, Ashton

J23 Stanhope Gdn 12*2 31.80Cho, Yoo Chan

SB Castle Hill 12*2 31.80Leung, Haiden

SR S Hurstville 124 31.95Wang, Daniel

SD Penshurst 125 32.08Aforo-Addo, Julius

Sta Bowral 126 32.32Hagen, Billy

SG Queanbeyan 127 32.57Dixon, Douglas

Olol Baulkham H 128 32.73Makdessi, Daniel

SP Mortlake 129 33.02Gao, Nathan

ST Mascot 1210 33.03White, Lachlan

SA Picton 1211 33.75Galea, Logan

MD Wagga Wagga 1212 34.10Steele, Freddy

MD Blakehurst 1213 34.22De Carle, Nash

SB Castle Hill 1214 34.47Truong, Daniel

SP Griffith 1215 34.84Dal Broi, Massimo

SB Batehaven 1216 35.64Powell, Taj

 
Event 45  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle Primary

MacKillop: 32.09 R C.Logan1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SL Revesby 131 41.42Banting, Celine

SB Ganmain 132 56.93Pritchard, Sophia

SJ Junee 13--- NSHunter, Ivy

 
Event 46  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle Primary

MacKillop: 31.33 R Simon Dess26/03/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJ Adelong 131 43.11Corbett, Ollie

SG Queanbeyan 132 45.33Wiliams, Bentley

MD Wagga Wagga 133 48.47Elliott, Rhys

 
Event 47  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HI Croydon 101 45.81Morritt, Chloe S14

B Glenmore Park  92 1:04.25Belcastro, Ivy S10

HC Glenwood 103 1:06.29Senior, Imogen S10

 
Event 49  Girls 11-13 50 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJ Goulburn 121 1:10.44Quade, Sophie S13

Sfa Glendenning 132 1:25.35Brooks, Eden S14

Sfa Arncliffe 12--- X58.27Anderson-Smith, Temperance S19

 
Event 50  Boys 11-13 50 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SC Waverley 121 35.32Wilson, Christian S14

SM Shellharbour 132 35.64Mackay, Lachlan S14

Olm Mt Pritchard 123 44.54Wan, Hudson S9

GS Fairymeadow 134 47.62Wright Matthews, Chase S14

SV Ashhfield 115 47.72Pontoh, Adian S19

 
Event 51  Girls 8-13 100 LC Metre Freestyle All Age

MacKillop: 1:02.89 R Donna Choi20/03/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SB Botany 111 1:02.97Hoo, Emerson

SS Strathfield 122 1:06.71Lloyd-Jones, Genevieve

SS Strathfield 123 1:11.32McCarthy, Charlotte

SJ Leeton 124 1:12.94Sheldrick, Bronte

MD Blakehurst 125 1:13.44De Carle, Eve

Spx Unanderra 126 1:13.94McPherson, Addison

SM Kenthurst 127 1:14.53Weir, Aila-Rose

SH Cootamundra 128 1:14.92Lake, Zoe

SH Kooringal 129 1:16.02Figgis, Zali

Sta Bowral 1210 1:16.04Holding, Autumn

MI Quakers Hill 1211 1:18.67Lynch, Charlotte

SA Girraween 1212 1:21.54Lo, Jasmine

SA Temora 12--- NSGrey, Annabelle

HF E Granville 11--- NSPiniero, Cairee

JB Bonnyrigg 12--- NSRomero, Melanie

 
Event 52  Boys 8-13 100 LC Metre Freestyle All Age

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SB Castle Hill 111 1:08.18Wu, Arthur

SM Richmond 112 1:08.19Sieders, Beau

CB Lewisham 113 1:10.75An, Liam

J23 Stanhope Gdn 124 1:11.95Cho, Yoo Chan

SB Castle Hill 125 1:12.01Leung, Haiden

SM North Sydney 116 1:12.64Balcombe, Matthew

SG Queanbeyan 127 1:13.46Dixon, Douglas

SJ Bulli 118 1:13.54Turner, Archer

SP Mortlake 129 1:13.64Gao, Nathan

ST Mascot 1210 1:14.62White, Lachlan

Olm Mt Pritchard 1211 1:16.17Roberti, Noah

SP Camden 1112 1:17.12Flippence, Chase

LC Pambula 1113 1:17.97Purser, Jett

SA Nth Albury 1114 1:23.37Drinkwater, Taylor

SJ Leeton 1115 1:28.16Watson, William

SR S Hurstville 12--- NSWang, Daniel

 
Event 54  Boys 8-13 100 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class All Age MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SC Waverley 121 1:16.96Wilson, Christian S14

SM Shellharbour 132 1:20.11Mackay, Lachlan S14
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(Event 54  Boys 8-13 100 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class All Age MC)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GS Fairymeadow 133 1:48.29Wright Matthews, Chase S14

 
Event 56  Mixed 8-13 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Peter Dobson 25<54

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 2:41.82SB Ganmain

1) Hatty, Maverick M12 2) Walsh, Amelia W11

3) Smith, Beau M10 4) Harris, Seth M12

2 2:48.63SJ Jerilderie

1) Billing, Ryder M12 2) Gurciullo, Dominic M12

3) Hercus, Lara W12 4) Rorato, Milla W12

3 3:02.67SJ Grenfell

1) Batinich, Arabella W11 2) Conron, Adelaide W11

3) Metcalfe, Jed M12 4) Knight, Charlie M12

4 3:13.68SM Batlow

1) Dodds, Ellie W10 2) Smith, Hunter M11

3) Quarmby, Phillip M12 4) 1 CG, Swimmer W12

 
Event 57  Girls 11-13 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Senior Relay

MacKillop: 2:08.29 R Santa Sabina, Strathfield - SY2/04/2025

R Lee, C McCarthy, G Mackey, G Lloyd-Jones

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 2:08.29RSS Strathfield

1) Lee, Romee 11 2) McCarthy, Charlotte 12

3) Mackey, Grace 12 4) Lloyd-Jones, Genevieve 12

2 2:17.49SC Corrimal

1) McCormack, Mia 12 2) Sims, Mackenzie 12

3) Vincent, Theia 12 4) Howell, Stella 12

3 2:17.68Olsh Randwick

1) McKenney, Francesca 12 2) Martin, Eva 12

3) Kennelly, Maggie 11 4) Concannon, Finella 12

4 2:21.51Olf Caringbah

1) Brown, Mia 11 2) Curry, April 11

3) Lonergan, Fleur 11 4) Daly, Alexis 12

5 2:21.92Sfds Woolooware

1) Dewhurst, Amelia 11 2) Goult, Madison 12

3) Tang, Molly 12 4) Simpson, Aria 11

6 2:22.97SA Maroubra Junc

1) Daley, Amelia 12 2) Laird, Amelia 12

3) Kiernan, Grace 11 4) Perry, Niamh 12

7 2:23.79SA Nth Albury

1) McInerney, Matilda 11 2) Lancaster, Alira 12

3) Brown, Ivy 12 4) Scott, Amelia 12

8 2:31.29SM Shellharbour

1) Waters, Alani 12 2) Halilovic, Hunter 12

3) Paillas, Ivy 12 4) Jimenez, Lola 11

9 2:31.53SA Temora

1) Watts, Abby 12 2) Crawford, Quinn 11

3) Crawford, Elvie 11 4) Grey, Annabelle 12

10 2:32.62SJ Leeton

1) Tyson, Isabelle 12 2) Fiumara, Willow 12

3) Thomas, Adele 12 4) Sheldrick, Bronte 12

11 2:37.62SM Kenthurst

1) Weir, Aila-Rose 12 2) Everett, Willow 12

3) Buchanan, Evie 11 4) Everett, Indi 12

12 2:40.74SB Castle Hill

1) Palmer, Eve 11 2) Petitto, Sienna 12

3) Jiang, Iris 12 4) Heneghan, Annie 11

13 2:41.25SH Cootamundra

1) Sannazzaro, Ava 12 2) Cassidy, Olivia 12

3) Daley, Juliet 11 4) Lake, Zoe 12

14 2:42.60Olor Kellyville

1) Powell, Sophia 12 2) Edgecombe, Eden 11

3) Petrone, Sophia 11 4) Pok, Amelia 12

15 2:50.06MI Quakers Hill

1) Szabo, Siyana 12 2) Renshaw, Lola 12

3) Jones, Jenna 12 4) Lynch, Charlotte 12

--- DQOlor Kensington

1) Porter, Chloe 12 2) Castelletti, Sierra 11

3) Park, Janice 12 4) Brennan, Ruby 11

 
Event 58  Boys 11-13 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Senior Relay

MacKillop: 2:09.53 R Our Lady of Fatima Caringbah21/03/2018

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 2:16.32SB Castle Hill

1) McVean, Cameron 11 2) Truong, Daniel 12

3) Sahabu, James 12 4) Leung, Haiden 12

2 2:19.02Olow Emu Plains

1) Mills, Eli 11 2) Layt, Jack 12

3) Degnan, Jobe 12 4) Mills, Heath 11

3 2:19.49CB Lewisham

1) Graham, Sebastian 12 2) Coyne, Liam 11

3) Helu, Levi 11 4) An, Liam 11

4 2:19.97Olf Caringbah

1) Gillard, Jacob 12 2) Banton, Hunter 11

3) Small, Hunter 11 4) Bagnall, Braxton 11

5 2:22.02Olsh Randwick

1) Walsh-Sams, Lorcan 12 2) McCann, Jack 12

3) Manning, Alejo 12 4) Stefanac, Riley 12

6 2:23.50SM Shellharbour

1) Creighton, Oscar 11 2) Lachlan, Olly 12

3) Mackay, Lachlan 13 4) Fosteris, Karmichael 12

7 2:24.22SJ Bulli

1) Barlow, Hamish 11 2) Wiedersehn, Keon 12

3) Olbourne, Saul 12 4) Turner, Archer 11

8 2:24.58Sta Bowral

1) Lord, Thomas 12 2) Worner, Henry 12

3) Hunstone, Tobias 11 4) Hagen, Billy 12

9 2:25.50MD Wagga Wagga

1) Bradley, Jett 12 2) Dunn, Charles 12

3) McPherson, Jet 11 4) Steele, Freddy 12

10 2:27.04SA Nth Albury

1) O'Connell, Michael 11 2) Winkler, Harry 11

3) Burnett, Charlie 12 4) Drinkwater, Taylor 11

11 2:28.21SD Penshurst

1) Aebi, Brandon 11 2) Aforo-Addo, Julius 12

3) Lynch, Fletcher 12 4) Douglas, Zachary 11

12 2:28.99SM Baulkham Hill

1) Cochrane, Joshua 11 2) Estephan, Michael 11

3) Marley- Wallace, William 12 4) Olic, Zachary 12

13 2:30.42Olol Baulkham H

1) Ede, Jacob 11 2) Tamas, Nikolas 12

3) Martignago, Xavier 11 4) Makdessi, Daniel 12

14 2:32.01SM North Sydney

1) Reville, Liam 12 2) Crehan, Oliver 11

3) Screen, Hunter 11 4) Balcombe, Matthew 11

15 2:35.58HF Menai

1) Mann, Zach 12 2) Kemp, Theodore 11

3) Wallace, Clancy 12 4) Domoradzki, Frederic 11

16 2:37.24SB Batehaven

1) Shepheard, Ethan 12 2) Powell, Harlo 11

3) Rayment, Isaac 12 4) Powell, Taj 12
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Event 59  Girls 8-10 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Junior Relay

MacKillop: 2:29.37 R McAuley Rose Bay31/03/2016

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 2:40.07SJ Bulli

1) Beer, Madeline 10 2) Barlow, Allegra 8

3) Jenkins, Isla 10 4) Brown, Arlo 10

2 2:43.76Sfds Woolooware

1) Hohenberg, Zara 10 2) Griffths, Sophie 10

3) Hohenberg, Willow 8 4) Snowball, Zoe 10

3 2:44.26SC NarrellanVale

1) Clarke, Charlee 10 2) Beazley, Mae 9

3) Creswell, Mae 10 4) Sciffer, Ava 10

4 2:45.42SD Penshurst

1) Cheuk, Giselle 8 2) Lin, Chloe 10

3) McGrath, Ava 10 4) Tan, Elena 10

5 2:46.82SP Griffith

1) Callipari, Victoria 9 2) Marin, Rosie 10

3) Mahon, Maggie 10 4) Callipari, Audrey 9

6 2:48.79SC Corrimal

1) Bulley, Indie 9 2) Reed, Charlotte 10

3) Hislop, Jett 10 4) Hartup, Ella 10

7 2:51.63SJ Riverwood

1) Gabriel, Havana 8 2) Chin, Annalise 9

3) Lin, Mia 10 4) Scott, Niamh 10

8 2:51.70SJ Goulburn

1) Bowden, Stella 10 2) Jiang, Belinda 10

3) Webber, Piper 9 4) Martin, Grace 9

9 2:52.04MA Rose Bay

1) Rigg, Grace 9 2) Rivera Salvador, Mariana 9

3) Kelly, Hunter 10 4) Berger, Taylor 10

10 2:53.26MI Quakers Hill

1) Deverell, Sienna 10 2) Phillips, Anna 9

3) Phillips, Eva 9 4) Sablina, Darya 9

11 2:53.32SM Meadowbank

1) Vidmar, Olivia 10 2) Ams, Olivia 9

3) Healey, Ruby 9 4) Kable, Evie 10

12 2:55.59SB Castle Hill

1) Wigham, Emily 10 2) Lincoln, Mikaylah 10

3) Kaufman, Macy 10 4) McVean, Emily 10

13 2:56.09Olow Emu Plains

1) Joseph, Penelope 10 2) Thompson, Mia 10

3) Layt, Abby 10 4) Joseph, Savannah 10

14 2:56.80HS North Ryde

1) Casal, Alexandra 10 2) Hilton, Lucia 10

3) Ljubicic, Izabel 10 4) Espinosa Ramirez, Zoe 9

15 3:02.35SA Nth Albury

1) Jacobs, Nellie 10 2) Lancaster, Georgie 9

3) McInerney, Sophie 10 4) Holloway, Ivy 10

16 3:06.69SB Batehaven

1) Barrington, Astrid 10 2) Zahra, Cali 9

3) Wilson, Winter 10 4) Tyrrell, Annabelle 10

--- DQSM Kenthurst

1) Dorahy, Claudia 9 2) Hughes, Isla 10

3) Ortolan, Celsi 10 4) Simpson, Olivia 10

 
Event 60  Boys 8-10 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Junior Relay

MacKillop: 2:22.12 R St Andrews Malabar22/03/2013

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 2:38.50Olow Emu Plains

1) Cairns, Henry 10 2) Thompson, Noah 8

3) Lowe, Seth 9 4) Meliska, Eamon 9

2 2:38.82Olf Caringbah

1) Harnett, Noah 10 2) O'Brien, Henry 10

3) Smith, Nate 9 4) Hill, Asher 10

3 2:39.91MD Wagga Wagga

1) Green, Max 10 2) McGee, Louis 10

3) Skellern, Harvey 10 4) Last, Finn 10

4 2:40.96Sfds Woolooware

1) Simpson, Harvey 8 2) Dewhurst, Mack 10

3) Keys, Hunter 9 4) Atzeri, Andrea 10

5 2:43.10SP Sutherland

1) Henley, Hugo 9 2) Gill, Ethan 10

3) Vassallo, Davis 10 4) Shaw, Hudson 10

6 2:43.15SA Malabar

1) Harsanyi, Hudson 10 2) Kirrane, Freddie 10

3) Georgas, Hunter 10 4) Ellis, Brody 10

7 2:43.96SM Lane Cove

1) Elsby, Nate 10 2) Hobbs, Hamish 9

3) Begg, Alfie 10 4) de Caires, Zaxon 10

8 2:44.59Olor Kensington

1) Morgan, Thomas 10 2) Chua, Alexander 9

3) Makoare, Thomas 9 4) Yelavich, Arlo 10

9 2:45.39SP Griffith

1) Violi, Orlando 8 2) Dickie, James 9

3) Palmer, Edward 10 4) Dickie, Thomas 10

10 2:50.68SM Shellharbour

1) Mace, Eden 9 2) Roche, Brooklyn 9

3) Monkley, Duke 9 4) Jimenez, Leo 10

11 2:51.16SM Baulkham Hill

1) Wheeler, Jude 10 2) Eid, Jacob 10

3) Ison, Emmett 9 4) Delmage, Ashton 10

12 2:54.76MM Penrith South

1) Beazley, Thomas 10 2) Griffiths, Odin 10

3) Dousdebes, Enzo 10 4) Stevens, Zachery 10

13 2:56.52SP & P Kiama

1) Haythorpe, Jaxon 10 2) Cavalier, Jaeger 9

3) Cerniauskas, Hugo 10 4) Hodges, Harrison 10

14 3:00.07SJ Boorawa

1) Burton-Taylor, Angus 10 2) Corcoran, Patrick 8

3) Manion, George 10 4) Scott, Thomas 10

15 3:01.12Santa Sophia

1) Lao-Israel, Franco 9 2) Miller, Caiden 9

3) Zammit, Archie 10 4) McGrath, Keenan 10

16 3:01.23SH Cootamundra

1) Gammon, Fletcher 8 2) Hardie, Campbell 10

3) Hazlett, Jack 10 4) Winsor, Connor 10


